In accordance with
Rule 18.7 of the I_l Q O 3
Insolvency (England &
Wiales) Rules 2016 and

catmantonms  NOtice of progress report in voluntary

192 of the Insalvency H H
At 1986 winding up

&

Companies House

I Company details

crprymie o 5 [2 [0 [4[o[e 1

SATURDAY

*ABLVDBAI*
A13

23M2/2017 #534
COMPANIES HOUSE

- Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full | | ghmann Communications Pic

bold black capitals.

Liquidator's name

Full forename(s) Nicholas Guy

Surname Edwards

Liquidator's address

Building name/number | PO Box 810

Street 66 Shoe Lane

Post town I London

County/Region |

e [E[C[e [A] [3 WA

Country l

n Liquidator's name ©

Full forename(s) Matthew James "3::‘;:123&:;‘; el us sbout
Surname Cowlishaw another liquidator.

E Liquidator’s address @

Building name/number | Four Brindleyplace oOther quidator
Street ’ Birmingham another liquidator.

Post town } B1 2HZ

County/Region ]

o [ [T [ [T

Country ]

04/17 Version 1.0




1IQ03

Notice of progress report in voluntary winding up

s §

Period of progress report

From date

B G B[

To date

Sl AG Bl

"

Progress report

3 The progress report is attached

Sign and date

Liquidator's signature

Signature

X @S\«L&

Signature date

2o BPR Plllr

04/17 Version 1.0




Lehmann Cominunications Plc
{In Liquidation)
Joint Liquidators' Summary of Receipts & Payments

Statement From 25/11/2016 From 25/11/2014
of Affairs To 24/11/2017 To 24/11/2017
£ £ £
NIL NIL
REPRESENTED BY
NIL
Nichclas Guy Edwards
Joint Liquidator

Page 1 of 1 IPS SQL Ver. 2012.10 20 December 2017 09:56



LIQO3 S

Notice of progress report in voluntary winding up

E Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

Cnactmame — Aaron Banks E Where to send
Cmpoyrane— Deloitte LLP You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return jt to the address below:
Address
] PO Box 810 The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
l 66 Shoe Lane Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ,
] DX 33050 Cardiff.
| oo London
l CountyiRegion
Postrude E |IC |4 |A 3 WA "
v l__' I I ’_—r—l—l_— ﬂ Further information

{ux

FWE

+44 121 632 6000

W4 checkiist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents.

I You have signed the form.

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




LTOC 48quW=d=q T

‘uonenbas eyl Jo (1)€ SPIHY Ul pauyap se sbuipaadoud ulew ay3 ate asay} pue saydde 900z /9¥£T oN (D3) ucnnenbay |1>UNC)

Ajjeaaaas pue Ajjulol wayz jJo Jayna Aq ssamod pue sa1np ‘suoiiduny fje 3no Alled 0} pasuoyine
ase Aoyj jeyl wayuod saojepinbi] yulor oyl ‘(,,3v 9Y3,.) ‘(papuswe se) 986T PV A>uaajosut ayj3 Jo TETZ UoI9s Jo sasodind ayj Jo4

'saje M pue puejbu3a ul sjuRlUNO2DY palajey) Jo 2anllsul 8yl Aq siauonnaeld ADUaAjosu] se e

01 YN 9Y3 Ul PIsSuDd|| 4. 330]3Q JO SIaUoIIeId ADUIAjosUT Pasudd| ||y "19p1o 1Ino) Aq L1QT 12quiandas £ uo meysi|moD sawer maynen
Aq pase|dal sem pue (,,81110(9d,,) d11 23110]|2@ wWou} padijal uojbuliiey 1oydolisiy) "FTOZ J9qWSAON ST UO SI0}Pald pue slaquual

jJo sbuppesw Aq Auedwo) ayjy Jo siojepinbiq juior pajulodde asam (,s10lepinbi Julor ay3,,) spiemp3 SejOYIIN pue uojbuniaey saydoisuy)

‘(,S3IMd 2U3,) 9T0T S9Ny (S9em B
pue|bug) ADUaA|OSUT Y3 JO /'S8T 3INY pue 986T Y ADUDA|OSU]
J 9U3 Jo ¥HOT U01393S 03 Juensind /107 J9GWIAON 2

01 pollad yyuow ZT ayj J0J sio3ipatd 0] Hodad ssalbodd jenuuy

ZHz T8 (,Auedwod ayy,)

weybuiwag
ombea o (uonepinbij ur)
TOBH0ZED IpqunN Auedwon J|d uoneldunwWwo) uuewya

‘33310]2@



£I07 19gwadag TZ | {uouepinblj up) patiui] SUOREUNWIISD uuewya] | [PNU3pLUOD Pue 3lealld | 411 a0i0Rg LTO00 &

sasuadxa pue uoljesaunwdy

SA0}PaJD 04 uoijRULICU]
uonepinbi| ayj Jo ssa4b0.4d
sobessaw Ao

SJU3U0D)




£107 J90umdar) 17 | (uonepinbi| ul) palwi suoHEUNWWGY UbBWYsT | |enuapyudl) IUE 3BAUd | T1 30 £107 @

sobessaw Aoy @




€

£10Z 42qWadad Tz | (uanepinbi| u) paywi SUCHEIIUNWLOT BuBwWYa] | 411 2310[2a 2107 ©

*puspialp & pied aq Jou (1M — SI0UP3JD paINddsUn .
"S10}IPaLD [B13USISRId AUR JO BIBME JOU B8 SM - SJ0UPaLD [BUSISBId -
*10JIP34D PBINIS 3Y] 03 anp Buiaq 195p AUR JO SJEME JOU DIB 3M — SIONPID PAINJRS

S103tpaId

10} S9WOdIN0
pue spuapiald

'S31Y|eWIo)

Buisoo sy} Jo uondwod 03 Palgns dn punom Ajjny mou sue saieye s Auedwod sy Sia3ew

Hfupueising

"159NbaJ UO B|ge|IRAR B4 PRLINDUI SIS0D DY JO UMOP Yealq B ‘palindul
U3aq SARY %80T F 40 51500 awll] pied Uaaq dARY S39) OU SUOIILS||EDJ 19SSE JO 3I€| 38U} 03 ang -
'53500 BWI} 0] 2JuUBJaIal AQ paxy Ussg Sey UoIe sunwal Ino Jo siseq ayj -

uonjepinby
ay) burnp
ua)e)} sdays
10 Aewiwing

"payy pue paJedeud Usaq SeY ulniad |lU e pue ] yA 10y paualsiboi-ap sem Auedwo) syl .
"PBPN[RU0D UBAQ BARY UUBUILYST [3UOCY JO 93R3ISa AD)dn.ueq auy) wody spoadsosd pusapialg -«
'paya|dwod asam AuedwioD 3yl Jo SI9p|oYsJRYS pue S103034ip 8y 03ul suonebisaauy .

_ ®@6

®e
DO

£28S S69 TZ10 ‘IvL

wenesunw

oUW S[/5N7II03 STI0[SP MMM
BsqIM
SO SNCP@SN UBqes jlewy

s|ielap 1oeuo)

ZHC 18

weyBuiwig

aoe|dAs|pung anoj

471 3amioRg

MBYSI|MOD) SBWRl Maype
spiemp3 se|oydiN
Auedwon ayy

jo siojepinbiq julor

sabessaouwl Ad)



2107 2qwesq Tz | (uonepinbi Ur PENWIY SUCREIWINWIWOD LURWIYAT | [RIuBpyue) pue aleald | 411 2M0R /107 &

Alewuwng

uonepinbi] ayy jo ssaibo.ud @




£T0Z 48quiazag Tz 1 (ucinepinbi| ul) payusr sucnedunwwe?) uuewyat | 411 2I0jeg 102 @

‘uonepinb)
a2y Jo pouad ayj Buunp syuowdied Jo s1disosu
0OuU usaq 2ARY auay] se palsedaud useq sey UnNodde ON

unoooy JuawAed pue sydisoay
‘1O USYIIIM UB3Q 9ARY YGHF SIS0 JIdy )

oM J1ay] Jo Ppadsad ul an1012Q Aq Y53 pied adom AsyL

's10]epIinbil ayl A usselBpun yiom uoilebisaaul pue

T UOIeLUIOIUIL B|GBRIIBAR BU] [|B PRAISDB] BARY J|d Al|alED)

pouad podai 8y} BULINP BUOP YIOM 33 JO 1509

*pajl4 pue pasedsaud uaaq sey uiniad
|1U B pue jyA 104 patalsibal-ap sem Auedwo) syl

siopew sjy10ads ased

"S103IpBI
10§ JyaUBq |epURUY Joa41p Aue 93euauab Jou Op ing
Juawabebud ayy Jo ped Auessadsu e sue syse) 353U

Bujodas Aloynmels —
Buiy —

suoppuny Buuayses -
SM8[ABJ 8580 —
aocudpuodsaLiod —
wswabeueul ased —

launjeu sAnensiulwpe

ue Jo s)se] Jayjo pue suclief|ge soueldwod pue
Al01n1els Jo Juawiyin) 03 alejad Ajlewdd ysiym sysel
Buimoijjoy 3y3 Ino parLues aaey am pouad ayz buung

syse)} Alojneys

"Jels siolepinbif 8yl AQ Yum 1(eap usad aaey

S103IpaJ2 AuedwoD SNOLRA WO PRAIBIaL SsaLanb Joypy

asuapuodsaliod Joypal)

23159 Adydnaueq ayy ul wiep yons Aue saoud

0} 3|qissod ﬂwmn j0U sey 3 Andnayueq su3 ur wiep
pa.nJasun ue aq pjnom Joizedp Auedw o) se Ajpeded
SIY U] UUBWIYST JiW JSUlebe apews swiepd [ewllo) AUy

ADjdnuxueq ay3 up wiep

31qeA0Id OU SEM BJDU] UUBLILST dl4 YIM UOLEINSUDD
pUB UOIIRIUAWNDOP SU] JO M3IAS uodn "33e3158
Anydnijueq ayy up WIER palnissun ue ag pinom pamo
SWins Aue ‘Uuewyat W Wody Aueduwiod syl 01 pamo
2JoM pF'D JO Spuny eyl Pal1RdIpU} ucnepinb) BulsIu

Auedwon 3y 03 Jold patedsad saieyy JO JUSWIIIRIS DY

's10}1paLd siy o3 pied aq o3 anp

s1 (F ayl u) d ueyy ssa Ajgewlixoldde) puspIAIp jjRWS B
pue pasijeal Usaq MmouU ARY D1BISD SIY UIYIM S1955E By

‘$10T 42003120 Ul Idnnjueq apew Sem ‘uuewiya |puoy
‘Auedwion a3y Jo 10)allp a1 papodas Ajsnolaaad sy

S0 peld
10) Jy2uaq Aue paiesauab jou aaey uaepHspUN
3ABY BM SUC|IOR |RUOIIPPE DY) pUB MBJARM SIUL

~Auedwo)

U3 Yum sbujjesp jsed pey aaey oym Jo 0} pa1IDLLOD
Jayys serued jsuiebe ybnolq aq Aewl jeyy swiiep
[ennuaed se yans ‘si031pald Jo JJeusq 8yl 40 A1DA0I3
e 03 pea| 6w Jey] s931ew AuR BUE 913U) JSYIBYM

SS3SSE 0] S|qR|IPAR UOIRLLLIOIUI SU] PaMBIADL DARY I -

suoilesijeas J9sse pue suollebiissaur
uonyepinby} ayy jo ssasboliy

®O6

OOO

Atewiwng
uoijepinbi
241 Jo Junodde
pue Alewwng



£107 12quadaa 1z | {uonepinbi ur) pajii suoREIUNWIWOY UUBILET | |eNUSPYFA) pue 31eAlMd | 417 8010120 £T10Z 2

owionN0

S.103}1pa4d 10j uonew.iojus @




L

LT07 #qwadag 1z | (uonepinby w) paiuu SUOHENUNWLWOY UUBMIYST | 471 #0120 2102 @

‘uonnqrasip
paJnoasun ue Joy 9|qe|leAR Spuny OU aJe 313y

$10}1paJ palindasun
"Heq paquLosald ou S| aJay) 1qap paJdnias ou S| a4au) sy
yegd paquosaid

‘JIU 38 SI0NPaLD |eljustaiald PEMOYS UdIYM Sdieyy

10 JUSLIAIRIS BY] Uj PapIA0Id UCIIBULIOIUL BYT YHM

3ul| Ul S1 yym ‘Aueduwon a3 Jsuiebe swiep |enusuayeld
AU JO aJEME BpeW U3aq Jou aAey $10jepinbiy syl

SJ10}IPRID [B1JUDID)91d

‘laployadeys e Aq papiaoad sajuelenb e spun

jIn4 Ul pred uasqg Buiaey yueg ayl 03 pamo sem Asuow
ou uswijuiodde jo a3ep ay) Jy "s1asse s,Auedwo) syl
10 3joym 3y Joao sableyd Buigeol pue paxiy Jo Aem Aq
1T0Z 43703120 §7 U0 A3ndas papiaodd d|d yueg sAepieg

S.10)paI12 paindag

®6

OO

aWO02IN0
S.10}1patd
10} UoIRWIOJUT



2107 480W38q Tz | (0NEpINDY W) Paliwir SUDHRIUNLILOD LUeWYST | |eRUSP3U0D pue 81eAld | 471 aoRg 107 @

uoneJsunwal ,siojepinbi juior

sasuadx pue uoneldunuwdy




6

£107 49quwadaq Tz | {uonepinbip ur) psjilurT SUCHEILUNWWOD uuewys | 4771 2110190 £10Z &

N Ul O USIHIM
uaaq sey awn siy ‘a1 abed uo papiaoid S| uonepinby
ay3 Burmnp pauindul 53500 ayj Buleisp Hodad gdis v

pPo4InNdUl S350 W]

‘ucpelsunuwiad siojepinbry
ulor ay3 Jo 1wadsal ul pied usaq aAeyY 583 ON

*§10Z Adenuer Qz uo pjpy Bupasaw sioypsto e
Je SIOYPAID AQ pax|) Sem UOHEIBUNLUSI JNO IO Siseq 3]
uonelaunwal Jo siseg

1502 OU 1B NOA

0} papiaoad 5q |Im SIY] pue odaa Siy1 4O Ju0J) 3yl Uo
$salppe 33 Je si01epinbiq jujofr ayj 03 Buium uj 3senbau
InoA puas sseald ‘Adoo uaded e asnbas noA pinoys

*SUO[JE2IUNWILLIOIUUELILZ| /5N 02 2130[P" MMM
1B peojumop
Joj 9|qe|leAe S| ,LUOIIRIBUNWSY 0] 3PING ,SI0NPR.D VY,

uoneIaUNWAI ,S1ojepinbiy julor

®6

®e
Qe

uonielauntla.l
,s403epinbiq juior

sasuaxdxa
pue uonelduUnWwY



ot 2107 450wad2q T2 | (MenEpIND) ut) PapWA SUOHEIIUNWLIC] ULRWYST | 411310130 £107 @

{303

oy

voddng ¢ speinssy

{3 s

Fr

siabeuny; wenssy

iHmes

200

safeuey

{3hses

B0 2 13805

SI0P0R0 WEIHSEY

o

SJ0PR1I0 1 BlsUpeg

.

TE [moee 3 [wsr 3 = ECE: | 3avuD ¥3d UNOHALVY 30VUIAY
ooy |[ormeen [wes ||oosn Tws wwwm o [ [ow [soos (s oswes loger | 15029 S¥NOH TY.0L
Wity | sroer'y [T 00345 [T53 SR EH SU8S ') [ 50 08' b4 00
0o'0Le 00 59% 05t - - 00 59F 051 - - - - - - LA

sJalje apoeds asen
660 o [ 05T'§ Wil [0y ors [T 1§ wirkl I} 005767 [ - -
(oIS 00 £8L'G A} 00640} 0k§ 00 i€ 0o LA 87 00 5262 [T - painaasi|
00 561 05 8 0eo 0585 €0 - - - - - - . SI3pioyaseyg
Lioypei))
505 5L'206'%8 il 055 [ 00'982'6 oL STEST 569 HSSETE 0659 Wil 0§04
62058 £0 £95' 04 0} - - - - MesLt [ 00029't 08z 00088't [ 1onpucs S10j03.] ue spoday
# ¥ES 61 66E'1S L0 05 259 0ee 00 99.'6 ZH0E STOB0'L -4 00 SE50F obge [0 I6Y'S 061 suoneBisar
. suoijebijsany
[ SL'I56'YE 82401 050208 [ §7°795'01 5068 09188 [TET) 025K 02’51 004571 [
0¥ 00 6£8'6 oK Q089" 059 - . 00 196°F 0z 00014 [TH - - SUoRY [ew|
o108 SLiZKe (742 00 808'% 9 62 52 628’8 5082 Q0 6¥Z1 06e 06 528"y 098 05 606 [} aInso|7} pUE wowebeuey asel
29962 00 §15E il 03U LS 05 264} s 0090¢ 0L0 05 $02 b - - Sury Asojnjers pue Suanses
Biuueg pUe LONEIjSILILIPY

‘paasbe swep Jo/pue pasiesl
Bulaq s3asse a3yl Jo BNjRA [B|DuRUl Y3 J0M JueAs|ad Byl Jo Alixajdwos auyl 0] piebas Buiaey ‘aausiadxs pue Ajuoluss
diayy uodn paseq ased syl Jo padse Loes uo HJom 0) psub|sse usag aaey yels aieudosdde ay) -palancdad o papaoial

uS3q J0u sey Jualuubisse ayl uo Buplom J1BlS |BlIEIDINDS AQ Juads awl] "walsAs BuipJodal awiy pasiaindwod e uo
95ED 3yl uo Bupom Juads sw J1BY] pep.dodad ased ayl o] paubisse (siaiyses Buipnpul) Jels |eduysal pue siaulled ||y

£T0T J9GWIRAON 2 03 10T JIGWSAON §Z poliad ay3 Joj S3S02 awi3 ,sJo1epinbr juiog

® 6

®e
OO

uoijjelsuniisl
,Sdo1epinbiq julog

sasuadxa
pue uoneJaunwady



1T

£107 18qWa33Q 1Z | (Uonepinbi| ) PajWI SUSHEJIUMLILIO) uuBwYST | 4775009 £107 @

S¥E - 002 poddng ¢ sjuelsISSY
085 - Girr siafieuepy jue)sissy
CEL - 095 siafieuep
oLe-GlLL SI0)021I7 UBISISSY
0.0'l - 0.8 SI0)0811 9 SIAuUEY

£10Z 3dasg | woly

(anoy /3) sojed Ino abJep saxAales Bunoniisay

'£T0Z Joquisydas T uo paseaudul sajed jno abieyd

'Spueq JUSWLRdep 5831A8S BUuLINIONJIISSY

ay3 apisIno |ey osje AeLl sajel abeiaae ‘ased

BY1 U0 M4oM pawtopad aaey sisl|eads yans assym ‘os
aaoqe pajonb spueq juswpedsp 530195 BuNPNIISSY
Y] apIsIno feg 1euy sated abueys Aew sjuswiriedsp
959U '9seD 3y} Uo paJdinbal aq ABW 31e1S] |BaY S0
1o AosIApY (epueul] ‘JYA/XE] Se Yyons Sjuawpedap
anIojaQ JaYI0 Woly sisijenads Jo dsn aY3 SaoURISWINDID
ule12 Ul "yels pue sisulied Juswpedsp sIARS
BunnLsay syl 03 J4ads aue spueq aA0qe By

'MOJ3 pasiBLULING Se Sa]ed Jno-abaeyd
|EUOJIBU /£ TQZ INO UD Paseq s) Jels Jo salcbayed
a1esedas ay3 Joj sa3k. Jno-sbieyd Jo abuea sy

sajel 1no atley)

® 6

DO@

uonelaunuwal
,Siojepinbi julor
sasuadxs

pue uonReldaunway



(1]

£107 J9qwanaqg Tz | (UCHepInbI| 1) pajii] SUOIIEJILNLILLCD ULBWYST | 417 3310120 Z10Z &

‘spodad ssaubouad Jolid Japun paaoidde

3q 03 pawaap Jo paarosdde sesuadxe 4o uopRIBUNWIS
qJnisip J0u Aew sabua||eyD yons Jey) SJ0U aSeald
"53|y

2yl Jo (£)FE 8T IMy Yim 22uepiosde W ‘Jo pauleidwiod
Bulaq sasuadxs J0/pue uopeiaUNLS) BY) Buljielsp

- uodas ssalboud auyy Jo (s)jued)dde syy Ad 1d1soal
10 sy@am ybia ulym apew ag ishuwl suonesdde yonsg

*palsnouy
sasuadxa ay} Jo (e Jo sWwos Bulbus|jeys asimiaylo

40 abaeyd 01 paliaus 248 BM UdIym LojjelRunwal Jo
siseq ayl Jo Juncwle sy Buonpad ‘(seiny au3 Jo +£'8T
3Ny Y3IM SDUBPUIOIIE U|) SI5PI0 BJ0W 10 BUO JOJ HNOD
ay3 03 Ajdde Aew (NGO Y3 JO ABS| UM 10 SI0JIpaUD
paJnaasun 3L 0 aN|eA Ul % 0T Ises| je Jo poddns

U1 UYiMm) 1031paUd palndasun Jo J0ypaJld palnias Auy

sasuadxa
Jo/pue uonessunwal abuajjeyd o3 3ybu ,s1031pa4)

'S3INY 93 JO 6'8T 3N

UM soueploooe ul ‘podad sy Jo 1diadad Jo sAep 12
UIYiim apew aq isnw s3sanbau yons ‘podsd siyl uiyum
pelddns ApeaJie 1243 0] sasuadxa Jo uonelaunwas.
Buipiebal ucpewJojul [euolippe SplActd 03 sn 35anbad
‘Buium Ul ‘Aew (JN0D 2U3 JO 9ARS] UM 10 SJoUpaLD
pa4ndasun ayl JO an|BA Ul %SG Ised| 18 Jo yoddns

U] YUM) JOJIPaLD PRINIASUN 10 10)PaId paindas Auy

uonew.ojul 3sanbai 03 b1 ,s101paa)

005 - 00S dn a5 ayisgepa

potac
JuaMND
ul panay

poliad

SNojASId

1 pasInouy
SJUIWRSINGSIP g Alobajen

predun feu) 3

LLL'8 656°C zsL's sasuadxa 1901
€81 0l il sisunon/ebeisod
[7./ R7/ - AysiBan pue
1] ] - Buipuoq nealspicg
0e - 0c aouUBINSUI YSED
4°TA - 52 Buisiuanpy
152 A XA G0E's abeiolg

pouad

poliad
snolAald

ui pasanou|

sjuawasIngsip | Alobalen

u:m...:,mo

predun
: U1 pasnou|

218159 By woly pied usag aAeYy $1S02 OU
aJojalayl a09q Aq pled alam sJUsSWIsINgsIp |V "STOZ
Adenuer 0z Uo s10lpatd AQ UBAID sem AQ UDAID sem pue

91152 uoiepinbi| syl WO uMeIp 84 03 Ued sasuadxa
pue $)s02 asay] aJo0yaq padinbau st jeaocadde oiypads
sjuawasingsiq Z Alobaje)

IMO|2Q PRSIIBLULLNS 4B 3IBP 0] SJUSWISINGSIP Ino

SjUBWIISINGSIQ

®6

©e
DO

"SI5S0 pajeoo||e
10 paleys spnpu; osje

Al asayl "$3502 abespw
A13yY3 404 9sed sy uo pabebus
4e1s 0] Juawasinguuiad
‘a)duwiexs 1o} ‘Aed payy

e 0} spew Ajjesausb jou aJe
Yolym pue sn Aq pled Ajeiiul
sasuadxa pue S1s0D aJe 3say|

sjusawasIngsiqg z Aobajed

‘padinbad

s1 jeaoddde ou yoium o)

pue saijed paiyl 03 103Jip sn
AQ spew siuswAed aue gseyl

sjuawasingsiqg 1 Adobaje)
uofeuwllojul pajieljad

sasuadxa
pue uoneJaunway



*paadasal s1YBL 1y ‘g1 9RI012A £T0Z @

*SULY Jaquuaw Jo Jiomiau [eqofb no Jnoqe asow udea| ol TGHE;W0T 31310[3p MM 335 35R3d "SIUA)D 0] SID)AIDS
apiaoad 30U OP g1 IMN 21I0|9Q PUB 1LLQJ 'S331ua Judpuadapu; pue ajeledss AjjeBa) ase sy Jagwaw sy Jo yoea pue L1 g *(,1LLg,) aajuesend
AQ pajun| Auedwod areaud N e ‘paywin NSIeWYC| ayano) a1310jaQ JO WUl Jaquisw e ‘d17 IMN aRIci2d 40 2181|ye Wopbunl panun syl s1 417 8310(3d

‘wopbury pajiun ‘Z8€ v3a uopuod ‘alenbs 1998
MBN Z 1B 90140 paJalsibal s) pue §£SEQED0 Jaquinu pasRisiBal upm sajepm pue puejtug ui pauaisibas diysiauped Aujiqel) pajiwi| e s1 4T p0(ag

‘a3i0[2Q



